Alliant Insurance Services, Inc. Agreement No. C-0-2078 Fact Sheet

- 1. May 22, 2020, Agreement No. C-0-2078, \$342,000, approved by the Board of Directors (Board).
 - Agreement to provide health insurance brokerage services for a three-year initial term effective June 1, 2020, through May 31, 2023, with a two-year option term.
- 2. May 8, 2023, Amendment No. 1 to Agreement No. C-0-2078, \$238,000, pending approval by the Board.
 - Exercise the option term of the agreement effective June 1, 2023, through May 31, 2025.

The total amount committed to Alliant Insurance Services, Inc., under Agreement No. C-0-2078: \$580,000.